
 

 

 

  

 

 

      

 

   

 

 

 

8’

SHLD

2’6’

VARIES 1’ TO 21’

\ RAMP 

8’

SHLD

2’6’

\ RAMP 

16’VARIES

1’ TO 20’

RAMPS 1, 3, 4, & ROADWAY B (I-255 & I-55/70)

STA 107+41 TO STA 110+42 (RAMP 1 AT RAMP 4)

STA 152+26 TO STA 161+75 (RAMP 1 AT RAMP 3)

STA 804+11 TO STA 807+13 (ROADWAY B AT RAMP 3)

STA 851+55 TO STA 860+05 (ROADWAY B AT RAMP 4)

RAMPS 1, 3, 4, & ROADWAY B (I-255 & I-55/70)

STA 801+89 TO STA 818+26

STA 821+95 TO STA 867+04.54

STA 818+26 TO STA 821+95BRIDGE OMISSION

ROADWAY B (I-255 & I-55/70)

  

 

 

2
53

10’

SHLD

24’

\ ROADWAY A

ROADWAY A (I-255 & I-55/70)

2’ 6’

8’

SHLD

MATCH
EXISTING

5 3 2 76
43

MATCH
EXISTING

2
53

10’

SHLD

24’

\ ROADWAY B

2’ 6’

8’

SHLD

432
5 3

MATCH

EXISTING

5’

5’

1

STA 700+00 TO STA 736+19

4% &
VARIES

3% &

VARIES

5’

MATCH
EXISTING

5’

1

4"

TYP.

4"

TYP.

1

MATCH
EXISTING

MATCH
EXISTING

4"

TYP.

5’

MATCH

EXISTING

MATCH
EXISTING

5’

6 71

4"

4"

3"

3"

STA 1287+40 TO STA 1290+99 (I-255 AT RAMP 5)

STA 1294+68 TO STA 1298+25 (I-255 AT RAMP 6)

STA 110+42 TO STA 114+01 (RAMP 1 AT RAMP 4)

STA 807+13 TO STA 810+72 (ROADWAY B AT RAMP 3)

STA 849+15 TO STA 851+55 (ROADWAY B AT RAMP 4)

8’

SHLD

\ RAMP 

16’VARIES

1’ TO 20’

2
53

5’

1

MATCH
EXISTING

MATCH
EXISTING

4"

TYP.

RAMPS 5, 6, & ROADWAY B (I-255 & I-55/70)

6’ 2’

NOTE: FOR LIMITS OF REMOVAL ITEMS

SEE REMOVAL SHEETS
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   PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS  

 FAI ROUTE 255 RAMPS AT FAI ROUTE 55/70

              

              

              

              

 

REMOVAL ITEMS

6 7

6 7

6 7

LEGEND

1

 

2

 

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

 

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 

STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, N80, 2" AND VARIES

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, 

STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, N80, 2" (LOWER LIFT)

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 4" AND VARIES

PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDERS, TYPE B, VARIES 4" TO 0"

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B, VARIES 4" TO 0"

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)

PROPOSED AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER CURB

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 2" AND VARIES

  


